
Direction: Govanhill

19 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

7 bus Time Schedule
Govanhill Route Timetable:

Sunday 00:13 - 23:43

Monday 00:14 - 23:40

Tuesday 00:14 - 23:40

Wednesday 00:14 - 23:40

Thursday 00:14 - 23:40

Friday 00:14 - 23:40

Saturday 00:13 - 23:43

7 bus Info
Direction: Govanhill
Stops: 19
Trip Duration: 17 min
Line Summary:

The 7 bus line (Rutherglen, Caledonia Ave - Summerston) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Govanhill: 00:14 - 23:40(2) Rutherglen: 04:55 - 23:44(3) Summerston: 05:07 - 23:21
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 7 bus station near you and find out when is the next 7 bus arriving.

7 bus time schedule & line map

Rutherglen, Caledonia Ave - Summerston Get The App7

King Street, Rutherglen

Kirkwood Street, Rutherglen

Mill Street, Rutherglen

Toryglen Road, Rutherglen

Newfield Place, Rutherglen

Acredyke Road, Rutherglen

Edinbeg Avenue, Toryglen

Glenmore Avenue, Toryglen

Prospecthill Circus, Toryglen

Kerrycroy Street, Toryglen

Aitkenhead Road, Toryglen

Myrtle View Road, Mount Florida

Dixon Road, Mount Florida

Hamilton Street, Govanhill

Hollybrook Street, Govanhill

Calder Street, Govanhill

Daisy Street, Govanhill

Westmoreland Street, Govanhill

Cuthbertson Street, Govanhill

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/7/65995689/5941485/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995689&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rutherglen%2C%20Caledonia%20Ave%20-%20Summerston
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995689&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D65995689%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D65995689%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_7_Rutherglen%2C%20Caledonia%20Ave%20-%20Summerston_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_7_Rutherglen%2C%20Caledonia%20Ave%20-%20Summerston_Scotland_View


Direction: Rutherglen

62 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

7 bus Time Schedule
Rutherglen Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:30 - 23:08

Monday 04:55 - 23:44

Tuesday 04:55 - 23:44

Wednesday 04:55 - 23:44

Thursday 04:55 - 23:44

Friday 04:55 - 23:44

Saturday 05:00 - 23:38

7 bus Info
Direction: Rutherglen
Stops: 62
Trip Duration: 70 min
Line Summary:

Sunningdale Road, Summerston

Fairhaven Road, Summerston

Lewiston Road, Summerston

Arrochar Path, Summerston

Drumlaken Street, Summerston

Rothes Drive, Summerston

Mullardoch Street, Summerston

Ferndale Place, Summerston

Ferndale Court, Summerston

Lyndale Road, Maryhill

Barrisdale Road, Maryhill

Glenavon Road, Maryhill

Glenburn Lane, Cadder

Cadder Road, Cadder

Herma Street, Cadder

Skirsa Street, Cadder

Fara Street, Cadder

Skirsa Square, Cadder

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/7/65995689/5941485/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995689&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rutherglen%2C%20Caledonia%20Ave%20-%20Summerston
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/7/65995689/5941485/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995689&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rutherglen%2C%20Caledonia%20Ave%20-%20Summerston
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/7/65995689/5941487/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995689&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rutherglen%2C%20Caledonia%20Ave%20-%20Summerston


Tresta Road, Cadder

Knapdale Street, Lambhill

Kilfinan Street, Lambhill

Haywood Street, Possil

Hodge Court, Possil

Balmore Place, Possil

Balmore Square, Possil

Closeburn Street, Possil

Saracen Cross, Possil

Stonyhurst Street, Possil

Keppochhill Road, Possil

Ellesmere Street, Port Dundas

Rodney Street, Port Dundas

St Josephs Pr School, Port Dundas

Cowcaddens Subway, Glasgow

Cambridge Street, Glasgow

Sauchiehall Lane, Glasgow

Central Station, Glasgow

Gallery Of Modern Art, Glasgow

Garth Street, Glasgow

St Enoch Shopping Centre, Glasgow

Glasgow Central Mosque, Gorbals

Citizenstheatre, Gorbals

Surrey Street, Gorbals

Devon Street, Tradeston

Star Bar, Tradeston

Copelaw Street, Govanhill

Kingarth Street, Govanhill

Annette Street, Govanhill

Belleisle Street, Govanhill

Hollybrook Street, Govanhill

Hamilton Street, Govanhill

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/7/65995689/5941487/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995689&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rutherglen%2C%20Caledonia%20Ave%20-%20Summerston
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/7/65995689/5941487/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995689&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rutherglen%2C%20Caledonia%20Ave%20-%20Summerston


Direction: Summerston

67 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

7 bus Time Schedule
Summerston Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:40 - 23:17

Monday 05:07 - 23:21

Tuesday 05:07 - 23:21

Wednesday 05:07 - 23:21

Thursday 05:07 - 23:21

Friday 05:07 - 23:21

Saturday 05:10 - 23:17

7 bus Info
Direction: Summerston
Stops: 67
Trip Duration: 64 min
Line Summary:

Police Station, Mount Florida

Asda Tory Glen, Toryglen

Kerrycroy Street, Toryglen

Prospecthill Crescent, Toryglen

Edinbeg Avenue, Toryglen

Penman Avenue, Rutherglen

Pinkerton Avenue, Rutherglen

Cathcart Road, Rutherglen

Queen Street, Rutherglen

Castle Street, Rutherglen

Caledonia Avenue, Rutherglen

King Street, Rutherglen

King Street, Rutherglen

Kirkwood Street, Rutherglen

Mill Street, Rutherglen

Toryglen Road, Rutherglen

Newfield Place, Rutherglen

Acredyke Road, Rutherglen

Edinbeg Avenue, Toryglen

Glenmore Avenue, Toryglen

Prospecthill Circus, Toryglen

Kerrycroy Street, Toryglen

Aitkenhead Road, Toryglen

Myrtle View Road, Mount Florida

Dixon Road, Mount Florida

Hamilton Street, Govanhill

Hollybrook Street, Govanhill

Calder Street, Govanhill

Daisy Street, Govanhill

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/7/65995689/5941484/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995689&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rutherglen%2C%20Caledonia%20Ave%20-%20Summerston


Westmoreland Street, Govanhill

Cuthbertson Street, Govanhill

Star Bar, Tradeston

Devon Street, Tradeston

Surrey Street, Gorbals

Bedford Lane, Gorbals

Citizens Theatre, Gorbals

St Enoch Shopping Centre, Glasgow

St Enoch Subway, Glasgow

Central Station, Glasgow

West Regent Lane, Glasgow

Renfrew Street, Glasgow

New City Road, Glasgow

Corn Street, Port Dundas

St Josephs Pr School, Port Dundas

Baird Brae, Port Dundas

Dawson Road, Port Dundas

Ellesmere Street, Port Dundas

Possil Road, Possil

Stonyhurst Street, Possil

Saracen Cross, Possil

Mansion Street, Possil

Balmore Square, Possil

Balmore Place, Possil

Hodge Court, Possil

Hillend Road, Lambhill

Kilfinan Street, Lambhill

Strachur Street, Lambhill

Skirsa Square, Cadder

Skirsa Place, Cadder

Fara Street, Cadder

Skirsa Street, Cadder

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/7/65995689/5941484/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995689&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rutherglen%2C%20Caledonia%20Ave%20-%20Summerston
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/7/65995689/5941484/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-65995689&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rutherglen%2C%20Caledonia%20Ave%20-%20Summerston


7 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Scotland.
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St Agnes Pr School, Cadder

Knowetap Street, Cadder

Cadder Road, Cadder

Glenburn Lane, Cadder

Glenavon Road, Maryhill

Barrisdale Road, Maryhill

Lyndale Road, Maryhill

Ferndale Court, Summerston

Mullardoch Street, Summerston

Rothes Drive, Summerston

Drumlaken Street, Summerston

Invershiel Road, Summerston

Milovaig Street, Summerston

Letterfearn Drive, Summerston

Foxhills Place, Summerston

Gallan Avenue, Summerston

Broughton Road, Summerston

Sunningdale Road, Summerston


